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Chelsea
Cherryfield
Chester
Chesterville
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Clinton
Codyville
Columbia
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Cooper
Coplin
Corinna
Corinth
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Crawford
Criehaven
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Cumberland
Cushing
Cutler
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East Hancock
East Machias
East Millinocket
Eastbrook
Easton
Eastport
Eddington
Edgecomb
Edinburg
Eliot
Ellsworth
Embden
Enfield

Etna

Eustis

Exeter
Fairfield
Falmouth
Farmingdale
Farmington
Fayette

Fort Fairfield
Fort Kent
Frankfort
Franklin
Freedom
Freeport
Frenchboro
Frenchville
Friendship
Frye Island
Fryeburg
Gardiner
Garfield
Garland
Georgetown
Gilead
Glenburn
Glenwood
Gorham
Gouldsboro
Grand Isle
Grand Lake Stream
Gray

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Great Pond
Greenbush
Greene
Greenville
Greenwood
Guilford
Hallowell
Hamlin
Hammond
Hampden
Hancock
Hanover
Harmony
Harpswell
Harrington
Harrison
Hartford
Hartland
Haynesville
Hebron
Hermon
Hersey
Hibberts gore
Highland
Hiram
Hodgdon
Holden
Hollis

Hope
Houlton
Howland
Hudson
Industry
Island Falls
Isle au Haut
Islesboro
Jackman
Jackson
Jay
Jefferson
Jonesboro
Jonesport
Kenduskeag
Kennebunk
Kennebunkport
Kingfield

O O O OO OO OO ODODODOODOO 2000 20D O0ODODODODOODODODODODOOODODODODODOOOO O OO

Kingman
Kingsbury
Kittery

Knox
Lagrange
Lake View
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Peru

Phillips
Phippsburg
Pittsfield
Pittston
Pleasant Ridge
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Poland
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Prentiss
Presque Isle
Princeton
Prospect
Randolph
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Readfield
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Ripley
Robbinston
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Rockport
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Roque Bluffs
Roxbury
Rumford
Sabattus
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Sanford
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Sedgwick
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Shirley

Sidney
Skowhegan
Smithfield
Smyma

Solon
Somerville
Sorrento

South Aroostook
South Berwick
South Bristol
South Franklin
South Oxford
South Portland
South Thomaston
Southeast Piscataquis
Southport
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Springfield
Square Lake
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Thorndike
Topsfield
Topsham
Tremont
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Turner
Twombly Ridge
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Unity Town
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West Paris
Westbrook
Westfield
Westmanland
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Weston
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Whitefield
Whiting
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Wilton
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Windsor
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Manchester
Mapleton
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Northwest Somerset
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Penobscot
Penobscot Indian Island R
Penobscot Indian Island R
Perham
Perkins
Perry

Peru

Phillips
Phippsburg
Pittsfield
Pittston
Pleasant Ridge
Plymouth
Poland
Portage Lake
Porter
Pownal
Prentiss
Presque Isle
Princeton
Prospect
Randolph
Rangeley
Rangeley Pla
Raymond
Readfield
Reed
Richmond
Ripley
Robbinston
Rockland
Rockport
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Sangerville
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Sebec
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Seboeis
Seboomook Lake
Sedgwick
Shapleigh
Sherman

Shirley

Sidney
Skowhegan
Smithfield
Smyma

Solon

Somerville
Sorrento

South Aroostook
South Berwick
South Bristol
South Franklin
South Oxford
South Thomaston
Southeast Piscataquis
Southport
Southwest Harbor
Springfield
Square Lake

St. Agatha

St. Albans

St. Francis

St. George

St. John
Stacyville
Standish

Starks

Stetson

Steuben
Stockholm
Stockton Springs
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Surry

Swans Island
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Sweden
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Talmadge
Temple
The Forks
Thomaston
Thorndike
Topsfield
Topsham
Tremont
Trenton
Troy
Turner
Twombly Ridge
Union

Unity Town
Unity UT
Upton

Van Buren
Vanceboro
Vassalboro
Veazie
Verona Island
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Vinalhaven
Wade
Waite
Waldo
Waldoboro
Wales
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Waltham
Warren
Washington
Waterboro
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West Bath
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West Paris
Westbrook
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Westfield
Westmanland
Weston
Westport Island
Whitefield
Whiting
Whitney
Whitneyville
Willimantic
Wilton
Windham
Windsor
Winn
Winslow
Winter Harbor
Winterport
Winterville
Winthrop
Wiscasset
Woodstock
Woodville
Woolwich
Wyman
Yarmouth
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Questions ?
Beth.Dugan@umb.edu
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